3-YEAR OLD CLASS

PLACING BRAND DEL HORSE NAME

UBHZx

UNITED BUCKING HORSE ASSOCIATION, LT

SYCAMORE SPRINGS SPECTACULAR

RESULTS

- SATURDAY, APRIL 20TH, 2024 - SYCAMORE SPRINGS ARENA - LOCUST GROVE, OK -

CONTRACTOR

J. KIMBLE

J. WHITAKER

K. WHITAKER

A. GIFFIN

TOTAL POINTS

EARNINGS

1 156 L

2 141 L Sassy

3 B21 L Navajo Princess
4 J42 L Fancy Like

5 115 L

6 11 L Friends with Benefits
7 14 L

8 140 L

9 178 L Scarface

10 L41 L

11 112 R Cruella Deville
12/13 J33 L

12/13 178 L

Double A Livestock

Weldon Black

Wilson Ranch / Workman / 6-C

L Lazy 3 Bulls

Humble Hairpin Land & Livestock
L Lazy 3 Bulls

LJ Ranch

LJ Ranch

Humble Hairpin Land & Livestock
L Lazy 3 Bulls

Feathered Aces Rodeo Co

L Lazy 3 Bulls

Double A Livestock

Filly

Sorrel Mare

Brown Filly

Black Filly

Bay Mare

Paint Stud

Roan & White Paint Filly
Black & White Paint Filly
Bay Gelding

Buckskin Stud

Black & White Paint Mare
Paint Filly

Bay Filly / Blaze
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21.75
21.5
21.25
21
21.75
21.25
18.5
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19.5
0
0

225
21.75
22
22.25
22
21.75
215
20
21
19.25
19
0
0

225
23.25
21.75
23.75

20.5

22
20.25
20.75

215

215

19.5

0
0

22
22
22.25
20
21
19.5
20
21
20.25
19.5
20
0
0

89.25
88.5
87.75
87.5
84.75
84.25
83.5
83
81.25
79.75

$
$
$

$3.425
1,712.50

1,027.50
685.00



